19 September 2021 Sunday

44th Race Starts At:21:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk No Horse Name
1.BALI KIZI 2yochf

2.MYJULIA 2yobf
3.SUPERSEDA  2yobf

4 YAPARSIN ASKIM 2yo b f

1.)39.500 ¢
1)11.356 ¢

Age
BALLIKAYA - BYECANM

Race Program

Condition 4/Fillies

2.)15.800 ¢
2)4543 ¢

Origin ~ Weight Jockey

60 MAAKTURK HAL. KARAKEGI MKARALI

WINRVERWIN (USA) - MEMOEYOUOLRLY (USA) 57  BBEKTAS  ENG.TEPE

DAIJN (GB) - YAZGI SULTAN

HAKEEMI(USA) - MARANA TAU

Pick three, 4th double Starts from this race, Pick, Exacta

53 ACANKAYA HUS. CELIK

57 HPARILDAR EM.GELIK

Owner

57 kg,

3.7.900 ¢
3)22714

Elazig Racecourse (33rd Day)

1500 Dirt

4)3950 ¢
4)1.136 %

Trainer St RT Last6Race LR L20 BestTime Win PSF Video

1

HYILDIRIM 3
FEAKIL 2
FEAKIL 4

47 1M1 34

37 313255 7

32 542341 32

31 545219 13

20

17

20

19

145
1,90
6,30

16,40

65(1)
205(2)
9.58(3)

4.93(4)



